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OO NGOV A, WNLER

B D P DDA DWW WWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNDNRRRRRRRR R |2
U D WNERPROOUONOOATULED,WNROWOVOONOGOULLDA,WNROOVOONOWUDDWNIERERDO

SCHULLER Giinther
BOHN Erich
SCHMIDT Marc
FEJER Emil
LENNERT Adam
WAGNER Patrick
ORTNER Hans
LOUKOVA Jana
JONES Neil

BECKERT-BEST Markus

GRUBER Gerhard
ZABLOUDIL Milan
HEIM Markus
MACK Hendrik
STECHER Heinz
KAMM Bernd
WEIHRAUCH Jurgen
LACHNER Christian

PORWOLL-GERDES Monika

TORGHELE Walter

TISCHMACHER Andreas

AXELL Michael
GERDES Jurgen
HARRIS Dave
STEINHEUER Viktoria
GLASER Hansi
EHLERS Manfred
BOSL Mario
STEINER Markus
EISENMANN Bernd
MOLITOR Armin
KERL Dieter
GREEN Douglas
MCMICHAEL Colin
GEORGE Ted
FUCHS Margarete
THOMAS Max
MERKLE Tim
STEINHEUER Frank
URBANZ Martin
PAIN Andrew
SCHEPER Hubert
SCHMITT Mike
BORGATO Giacomo
REISINGER Thomas

Verein

HSV Ried

HSV Ried

Big Bore Shooters e.V.
CA PPC 1500

SG Hopfgarten
Schwandorf e.V.

SR Hubertus

SSK Usti nad Labem
Team Merkle Tuning
Team Merkle Tuning
SR Hubertus

BS Target

PSV/HSV Wien

SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SG Hopfgarten

PSV Griin-Weiss Kassel
SLG Hohen Neuendorf
Schwandorf e.V.

SLG Linden

USG Bludenz Biirs

SLG Weddendorf
Grodinge PSK

SLG Linden

SLG Bisley

SLG Oberursel

SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SLG Neumdnster
Schwandorf e.V.

LHA Linz

SLG Stebbach

SG Hopfgarten

BDMP Einzelmitglied
SLG Bisley

Team Merkle Tuning
Team Merkle Tuning
SG Hopfgarten

SLG Dessert Eagle Eppisburg
Team Merkle Tuning
SLG Oberursel

SV Strassburg

SLG Bisley

Team Merkle Tuning
PPC-Team Pfalz e.V.
TSN Treviso

HSV Wien

Austrian Open PPC1500

Service Revolver Match

Match1+2

180 - 13
180 - 18
179 - 10
180 - 17
179 - 15
180 - 16
180 - 13
179 - 7
179 - 13
180 - 17
179 - 15
180 - 12
178 - 9
179 - 9
175 - 7
175- 3
180 - 15
179 - 16
176 - 9
177 - 9
177 - 10
177 - 12
179 - 10
178 - 10
172 - 6
177 - 7
175- 9
177 - 7
177 - 9
174 - 8
176 - 5

175 -
171 -
175 -
179 - 10
175 - 10
170 - 4
175- 6

Match 3+4

298 - 16
297 - 12
296 - 8
293 - 10
294 - 12
291 - 10
290 - 10
291 -11
290 - 10
288 - 6
289 - 8
288 - 9
290 - 10
285 -
288 -
287 -
281 -
281 -
283 -
282 -
280 -
278 -
276 -
277 -
281 -
275 -
273 -
271 -
268 - 13
270 -
268 -
265 -
271 -
266 -
258 -
255 -
255 -
255 -
251 -
251 -
245 -
239 -
242 -
244 -
222 -
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Gesamt

478 - 29
477 - 30
475 - 18
473 - 27
473 - 27
471 - 26
470 - 23
470 - 18
469 - 23
468 - 23
468 - 23
468 - 21
468 - 19
464 - 17
463 - 13
462 - 8
461 - 19
460 - 23
459 - 13
459 - 11
457 - 15
455 - 17
455 - 16
455 - 13
453 - 15
452 - 14
448 - 14
448 - 10
445 - 22
444 - 12
444 - 10
442 - 15
440 - 5
438 - 9
437 - 9
428 - 9
428 - 8
427 - 2
426 - 11
422 - 3
420 - 11
418 - 14
417 - 11
414 - 6
397 - 9



Austrian Open PPC1500

Service Revolver Match (Fortsetzung)

Rang Name Verein Match1+2 Match 3+4 Gesamt
46 FERGUSON David SLG Bisley 143 - 5 252 - 1 395 -
47 HAUK Michael HSV Wien 168 - 3 213- 0 381 -
48 LANGER Alexandra BDMP Einzelmitglied 169 - 3 203 - 1 372 -
49 BECKERT-BEST Susanne Team Merkle Tuning 170 - 2 194- 0 364 -
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